
L±J

LATITUDE 39*32'30" 392'-

Antero Resources

Corporation
Well No. Purple Unit IH

U\TITUDE 39'35'00"
ADAVID L. SitlTB

LSASB
DAVID L.
,SmTB
.LBASS

Ellsworth District-Tvlrrrniint..

07-07 LilHe Gurid
07-06 Liltie GumD

07-09 Harold Yost

07-10 William Hope

07-n William Hooe

07-12 William Hooe

07-13 William Hooe

07-14 William Hooe

07-15 • John Bennett

07-16 John Bennett

07-23 Harold Yost

07-25 88 Form Investments LLC

07-26 Willlom Hooe

07-27 James Kleeh

11-14 Paul Thomas

II-I5 BB Farm Investments LLC

II-I6 James Kleeh

II-I7 James Kleeh

11-18 Sarah Sine

ii-ia,i Sarah Sine

iI-!9 ElzieHoN

11-20 Edward Quirk

Ii-21 Edward Quirk

11-22 Nile Harris

11-59 Edward Quirk

n-60 Michael Martin

12-01 Jomes Kleeh

12-02 Gorv MidcQD

12-07 Coostol Forest Resources Co.

12-06 Shirley Carrot!

12-09 Coastal Forest Resources Co.

12-10 Michoel Martin

12-11 Rickie Wolloce

12-12 Rockf ord Energy LLC
12-13 Eric Fisher

12-33 Richard Neff

Green District-Wetiel County
11-39 Michael Smith

11-40 David Smi^ Et Al

15-2 Barbara Clark

15-2.1 Robert Clork

15-3 Robert Clork

15-6 Robert Clark

15-10 Antero Midstream LLC

•5,190' TO BOTTOM HOLE

NOTES: "
WELL IH TOP HOLE INFORMATION:
N: 376,998ft E: 1,635,275ft
LAT: 39''31'40.34" LON: 80''47'35.00"

BOTTOM HOLE INFORMATION:
N: 393,131ft E: 1,630,709ft
LAT; 39'"34'19.42" LON; 80''48'35.64"
WEST VIROINIA COORDINATE
SYSTEM OF 1927 NORTH ZONE
ZONE WAS DERIVED FROM
MEASUREMENTS TAKEN WITH
TTilMBLE OEOXT SUSMETER
MAPPING GRADE GPS UNIT.
PLAT ORIENTATION. CORNER,
AND WELL REFERENCE TIE LINES
ARE BASED ON GRID NORTH.

(NAD) 83 (UTM) ZONE 17 COORDS:
WELL IH TOP HOLE INFORMATIOLL
N: 4,375,387m £: 517,801m
BOTTOMHOLEINFORMATION: Hq
N: 4,380,279m E: 516,328m

(NAD) 27 (UTM) ZONE 17 COORDS'.
WELL IH TOP HOLE INFORMATION;
N; I4,354,20Ift E; 1,698,770ft
POINT OF ENTRY INFORMATION:

N; 14,354.565ft E: 1,699,333ft
BOTTOM HOLE INFORMATION:

N; 14,370,251ft E; 1,693,937ft

am (>
NO OCCUPIED DWELUNGS OR BUILDINGS TWO -
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED (2,500) SQUARE FEElO
OR URGER USED TO HOUSE OR SHELTER DAIRyO
CATOE OR POULTRY HUSBANDRY ARE LOCATED 5
WITHIN SD( HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE (625) FEET

OF JHE CEIfTER OF THE WEU PAD.

NOTE:

2 WATER WELLS WERE

LOCATED WITHIN 2000'

OF THE CENTER OF PAD

WELL NO. IH 2000"

I THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAT IS CORRECT
TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE RULES ISSUED AND
PERSCRISED BY THE DEPTARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, DIVISION

OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION,

OFFICE OF OIL AND ©AS

JOB # 20-013WA
DRAWING

SCALE

PURPLE1HR3

1" = 2000'

MINIMUM DEGREE OF

ACCURACY SUBMETER

PROVEN SOURCE OF ELEV.
SUBMETER MAPPING GRADE GPS

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS

WELL IH
BOTTOM
HOLE

JOBN iUTBBW
STALSY 'KAS

/

^DAVID L. SUITB
ISASB

SVZABBS BILL
LBASS

SBIBBH
BSTATSS INC.

LBASS
JAMBS V.

\VBO BT

IMO

CtlARLBS
VHP ST UX
LEASB LBS A BALL

BOYALTISS
LEASE BOBBRT B.

CURX
ST VX
LEASB

BBC

APPAUCaiAN
SBALS I LLC
LEASB BOBBST

CLABB
15-6 ET AL

LEASE

JOBN

BBNNBTT
BT VX
LEASE

No. 2109

STATE OF
WILLIAM D.
BOPS
LEASB

MUBIBL
SBBBWOOD
LEASE

BABBABA B.
BABEB ST VIB

LBASS

D. BALPB
TBAC
LEASE

MACB PERCY \
CAS WELL. INC.

f.gi.cg

COASTAL
rOBBST

BBSOUBCBS
COMPANY
LEASB

APPALACBIAN
MINERALS I LLC

LBASB

lABBY
CABBOU
BT UX
LEASBPBILUP B.

t.\ GBOBCB
^ LBASB

POINT Of j
ENTRY /

BLSIS M. _ir
SNIVELY ̂
tSASB^f^

laeaABD j.
PBRBEIL
BT AL
LEASB

OL ANN
POOLS
LEASB

WELL.
NO. IN

SAMUEL S.
NEKINO JR.
LEASB

REBAR

REFERENCES12-33

STAKE
NAIL, SET

11-60

NOT TO IS'iJ AXTELUNITIH
SCALE i5'P fURPLEUNITZH

15*7 PUfiaS WJIT IH

isOmaroohunitzh
MAKOONUMTIH

15"P CAPltaUNITSH
CAPITO. IMT IH

WELL

STAKE
NAIL SET r:500

- 02758 m to

PERMITCOUNTYSTATE

OUTLET MIDDLE ISLAND CREEK

WILLOW LAND SURVEYING PLLC

220 MASONIC AVE. PENNSBORO

WEST VIRGINIA 26415

LEGEND

Surface Owner Boundary Lines */•

Adjoining Surfoce Tracts ♦/-
Found monument, os noted

THOMAS SUMMERS

12/15/21

OPERATOR'S WFLL# PURPLE UNIT #1H

WELL Pi'PE: OIL GAS _
(IF "GAS") PRODUCTION x
LOCATION: Fl FVATION 1.235'-ORIGINAL 1.200'-PROPOSED

LIQUID INJECTION .
STORAGE DEEP

WASTE DISPOSAL.
SHALLOW X

WATERSHED.

QUADRANGLE PORTER FALLS 7.5'
SURFACE OWNFR CLARA SUZANNE WALLACE & RICKIE WALLACE

niRTRlCT ELLSWORTH COUNTY TYLER,
A(^RFAGF 60 ACRES-F/-

OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNFR PHILLIP K. GEORGE: RICHARD J. FERREIL ET AL: LARRY CARROLL ET UX: LEASE A(^RrA(;F 27 9 AC*: 70 AC±:
MACK PFRCY GA.R WFI I ING.: P. RAl PH THAGKER: BARBARA K. BAKER ET VIR: MURIFI SHERWOOD' Wll I lAM D. HOPE: 103.13 AC+: 75.97Ant: 112 ACt: 163.96 AD+: 183.72 ACi:
.[OHM BFMMETT ET iiX' IFF K HA! I PROPFRTIFS- ROBERT P (HARK gT UX' JAM6S W. YOHQ FT UX: DAVID L. IL

PROPOSED WORK: DRILL _
PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION
(SPECIFY) BHL • MOD
TARGET FORMATION

CONVERT
PERFORATE

DRILL DEEPER Ji_
NEW FORMATION X

MARCELLUS

WELL OPERATOR
ADDRESS

FORM WW-6

ANTERQ RESOURCES CORP.

1615WYNKOQP ST.

m fl.S ACt: 49.68 ftCi: 4 3? ACt: 119.69 ACt: 27 ACf 4 A(^t: M ACt
REDRILL FRACTURE OR STIMULATE.^
OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL

__ PLUG &c ABANDON CLEAN OUT & REPLUG
ESTIMATED DEPTH 7.300'TVD 25,300'MD
DESIGNATED AGENT
ADDRESS

niANMA STAMPER - CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

5400 D BIG TYLER ROAD

Tl
m
72

DENVER, CO 80202 CHARLESTON, WV 25313

01/21/2022



Antero Resources

Corporation
Well No. Purple Unit IH

UJ

Ellsworth District -Tvirr

07-07 UllleeuniB

07-08 Ullle 6uriii

07-09 HareUYost

07-10 William H»e
07-11 William Hone

07-12 William Hope

07-13 William Hooe

07-14 William Hope

07-15 John Bennett

07-16 John Bennett

07-23 Horold Yost

07-25 BB Form Investments LLC

07-26 William Hooe

07-27 Jomes Kkeh

11-14 Paul Thomas

11-15 6B FiB-m Investments LLC

11-16 James Kleeh

11-17 James Kleeh

11-18 Sorah Sine

11-18,1 Sarah Sine

11-19 ElzleHall

11-20 Frfwnrrf Oiiirk

11-21 Edward Quirk

n-22 Nile Harris

11-59 Edward Quirk

11-60 Michael Martin

12-01 James Kie^
12-02 SorvMidcao

12-07 Coastal Forest Resources Co,

12-08 Shirlev Carroll

12-09 Coastal Forest Resources Co,
12-10 Michael Martin

I2-U RickleWollaee

12-12 Reckford Enerov LLC

12-13 Eric Fisher

12-33 RiehordNcff

Sreen District - Wetzel Countv

11-39 Michael Smith

11-40 David iSmith Et Ai
15-2 Barbara Clark

15-2.1 Robert Clark

15-3 Robert Clark

15-6 R^0-t Clark

15-10 Antero Midstream LLC

I THE UNDERSIGNED. HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAT IS CORRECT
TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE RULES ISSUED AND
PERSCRIBED BY THE DEPTARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION.

STATE OF WEST VIRSINIA, DIVISION

OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION,

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

SEMPtR

20-013WA

DRAWING # PURPLE1HR3

SCALE r = 2000'

MINIMUM DEGREE OF

ACCURACY SUBMETER

PROVEN SOURCE OF ELEV.

SUBMETER MAPPING GRADE GPS

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS

PROPOSED WORK: DRILL

PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION

(SPECIFY) BHL-MOD
TARGET FORMATION

WELL OPERATOR _
ADDRESS

FORM WW-6

39*32'30LATITUDE

5,190' TOLATITUDE 39*35'00"

\

DAVID u sum
ISASS

DAVID L

BOTTOM HOLE

NOTHS;

WELL IH TOP HOLE INFORMATION:
N; 376,998ft E: 1,635,275ft
LAT: 39''31'40.34" LON: 80M7'35,00"

BOTTOM HOLE INFORMATION;

N: 393,131ft E: 1,630,709ft
LAT: 39''34"19.42" LON: 80''48'35.64
WEST VXRSINIA COORDINATE
SYSTEM OF 1927 NORTH ZONE.
ZONE WAS DERIVED FROM
AAEASUR6MENTS TAKEN WITH
TRIMBLE SEOXT SUBMETER
MAPPING GRADE GPS UNIT,
PUT ORIENTATION, CORNER,
AND WELL REFERENCE TIE LINES
ARE BASED ON GRID NORTH.

.

t.niev
WELL IH
BOTTOM
HOLE

JOBH UATBSW
STAirr

zum t. sum
LEASE

SVZAMSS

SBIBSN
BSTATSS INC.

LEASE
JAUES r.
BO ST
r.Pt.VK

(NAD) 83 (UTM) ZONE 17 COORDS:
WELL IH TOP HOLE INFORMATION
N: 4,375,387m E: 517,801m %uj
BOTTOM HOLE INFORMATION: l-Q

N:4;380.279m E: 516,328m

WETZ

1-40

CBAEISS
oup ST la
LBASE (NAO) 27 (UTM) ZONE 17 COORDS:

WELL IH TOP HOLE INFORMATION:
N; 14,354,20Ift E; 1,698,770ft
POINT OF ENTRY INFORMATION;

N: 14.354,565ft E; 1,699.333ft
BOTTOM HOLE INFORMATION:

N: 14.370.251ft E: I.693.937ft

LEE * BAIL
MYAITIES
LEASE ROBBST B.

CLARE
ET VX

BRC
APPAUCBIAN

I UC
LEASE ROBsar^f^

CLARE
15-6 ET At

ISASB HSU
NOOCCUPlEDDW6UlNGSORBUaDlNGSTV/0 »
THOUSAND nVE HUNDRED (2,500) SQUARE FEEtO
OR LARGER USED TO HOUSE OR SHaTK OAIRyO
CATOE OR POULTRY HUSBANDRY ARE LOCATED =
WITHIN SDC HUNDRED TWBfTY-flVE (6K) FEET

OF THE CENTK OF IKE WELL PAD.

JOBN
BENNETT
ET VX

No. 2109

WaiUM D.
BOPE
LEASE

UVRIEL
SBERWOOD
LBASE

BABBARA E.
BAESR ST Via

LEASE\
D. RAIPB
TBA
ISiSE

UACK PSRCr \
: \GAS WELL, INC

LEASE

BRC
APPAUCBIAN

UINBRAL8 I LLC
LEASE

COASTAL
FOREST

RESOURCES
COUPANY

URRY
CARROLL
ET VX
LEASEPBILUP E.

GEORGE
LEASE

POINT OF
04TRV

ELSIE U.
SNirUY
LEASE

SAUaSt K.
BEIHO JR.
T.PlffP

wEa
NO. IN

11-21 Si^ yRICSARD J.
PERREU
ET AL

LEASE
OL ANN

POOLE
LEASEREBAft

STAKE
NAIL.SET

n-io

NOTTO iS^AXTELUNmH
SCALE 15-p puRfpLE UNIT 2H

IS^tPmEUNITlH

^5^P WiABOONUNITZH
.?/15V MASOONUNrriH
15'P CAPITaUWITZH

CAPnOL UNIT IH

2109

WELL
NO. IH

NAIL, SET
I'rSOO

- 02758

PERMITSTATE COUNTY

OUTLET MIDDLE ISLAND CREEK

COUNTYELLSWORTH TYLER

ACREAGE 60 ACRES +/.

60 AC,*: 27,9AC4i:7QACt::

NOTE:
2 WATER WELLS WERE
LOCATED WTTHIN 2000"
OF THE CENTER OF PAD

WELL NO. IH

WILLOW LAND SURVEYING PLLC

220 MASONIC AVE. PENNSBORO

WEST VIRGINIA 26415

LEGEND

Surface Owner Boundary Lines */-

Adjoining Surface Tracts */-

^ Found monument, as noted

THOMAS SUMMERS

12/15/21

OPERATOR'S WFLLj^ PURPLE UNIT #1H

WELL TYPE: OIL GAS LIQUID INJECTION .

(IF "GAS") PRODUCTION STORAGE DEEP
LOCATION: Fl FVATIQN 1.235'-ORIGINAL 1,200'-PROPOSED

QUADRANGLE PORTER FALLS 7.5'

SURFACE OWNER CLARA SUZANNE WALLACE & RICKIE WALLACE

WASTE DISPOSAL

SHALLOW X

WATERSHED

DISTRICT

OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER PHILLIP K. GEORGE: RICHARD J. FERRELL ET AL: LARRY CARROLL ET UX: LEASE ACREAGE
MACK PPROV GAS WFi I INC - H RALPH THACKFR: BARBARA K. BAKER PT VIR' MURIFL SHPRWQOn- Wll I lAM D HOPF- 163,13 AC* 75,97ACi: 112 ACt: 163,96 ACt: 183,72 AC*:

JOHN BEN^FH FT UX' LEg & HALL PRQPPRTFS: ROBERT F aARK ET IIX- JAMFS W YOHO FT UX: DAVID L SMITH: JOHN MATHFW RTAi FY' flAVD I .^MITH 103.05 ACt:49,68 AC* 4,3? ACt: 119,69 ACt: 27 AO* d AO* Sf) AOt

CONVERT DRILL DEEPER REDRILL FRACTURE OR STIMULATE X
_ PERFORATE NEW FORMATION X OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL

CLEAN OUT 6c REPLUG

7.300' TVD 25.300' MD

PLUG & ABANDON

ESTIMATED DEPTHMARCELLUS

ANTERO RESOURCES CQRP

1615WYNKOOP ST

DESIGNATED AGENT

ADDRESS
DENVER, CO 80202

DIANNA STAMPER - CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

5400 D BIG TYLER ROAD

CHARLESTON. WV 25313

01/21/2022




